
JH Boys - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Versailles 00:12:11.02 59

2 Minster 00:12:16.04 72

3 Parkway 00:12:26.27 83

4 St. John's 00:12:32.71 94

5 Coldwater 00:12:54.21 135

6 New Bremen 00:13:01.11 148

7 St. Henry 00:13:09.58 152

8 Marion Local 00:13:32.27 157

9 Ft. Recovery 00:14:09.69 207

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

New Knoxville 00:15:22.64 4
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JH Boys - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Versailles 00:12:11.02 17 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 739 Zachary Rahm 00:11:47.52 4

2 7 738 Ryan Pleiman 00:11:59.61 7

3 13 732 Cameron Magoto 00:12:17.27 13

4 14 728 Dylan Dunn 00:12:18.64 14

5 22 735 Drew Meyer 00:12:32.06 21

6 27 726 Gideon Beasley 00:12:45.31 (26)

7 28 729 Nick Gehret 00:12:51.18 (27)

2 Minster 00:12:16.04 10 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 698 Nick Prenger 00:11:15.01 1

2 8 697 Jack Oliges 00:12:01.25 8

3 10 690 D.J. Bensman 00:12:12.04 10

4 16 695 Louis Magoto 00:12:22.88 16

5 39 691 Connor Collins 00:13:29.00 37

6 50 696 Owen Meyer 00:14:00.36 (48)

7 57 694 Eli Huwer 00:14:32.51 (51)

3 Parkway 00:12:26.27 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 745 Xavier Samples 00:11:41.80 3

2 11 748 Nathaniel Stolly 00:12:13.84 11

3 12 746 Eli Schumm 00:12:15.29 12

4 17 744 Zach Rogers 00:12:23.52 17

5 42 742 Duke Brehm 00:13:36.90 40

6 69 747 Trevor Steans 00:14:58.34 (54)

7 83 743 Logan Fullenkamp 00:17:41.55 (60)

4 St. John's 00:12:32.71 7 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 721 Brayden Pohlman 00:11:51.39 5

2 9 720 Hank Kopack 00:12:11.23 9

3 19 719 Isaiah Freewalt 00:12:26.45 19

4 30 723 Andy Walpole 00:13:02.38 29

5 33 718 Adrian Crespo 00:13:12.09 32

6 49 722 Eli Swick 00:14:00.15 (47)

7 53 724 Riley Wenzlick 00:14:12.17 (49)

5 Coldwater 00:12:54.21 13 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 671 Josh Schoen 00:11:39.76 2

2 25 660 Mason Ayers 00:12:36.87 24

3 34 667 Brady Mathewson 00:13:12.69 33

4 35 674 Carson Stammen 00:13:13.93 34

5 44 669 Russell Moorman 00:13:47.81 42

6 46 663 Owen Hamberg 00:13:54.56 (44)

7 48 675 Oliver Vickery 00:13:59.55 (46)

6 New Bremen 00:13:01.11 9 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 702 Avery Rohr 00:12:28.22 20

2 23 707 Keegan Wells 00:12:34.07 22

Printed: 10/17/2020 10:57:07 AM Page: 2 of 5
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3 26 700 Will Hemmelgarn 00:12:43.38 25

4 37 701 Andy Jiang 00:13:24.03 36

5 47 703 Tyler Schwartz 00:13:55.85 45

6 65 704 Jackson Suchland 00:14:49.61 (52)

7 66 699 Eli Dues 00:14:50.56 (53)

7 St. Henry 00:13:09.58 6 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 716 Zach Rindler 00:11:59.23 6

2 29 712 Kyle Broering 00:12:58.01 28

3 40 713 Reece Holdeide 00:13:31.98 38

4 41 717 Logan Schmitz 00:13:35.91 39

5 43 715 Ryan Mestemaker 00:13:42.79 41

6 55 714 Robert Howe 00:14:26.36 (50)

8 Marion Local 00:13:32.27 6 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 688 Ryan Stucke 00:12:21.85 15

2 18 689 Cole Tuente 00:12:23.70 18

3 32 687 Brody Otte 00:13:11.88 31

4 36 685 Owen Kemper 00:13:22.25 35

5 78 686 Tommy Mescher 00:16:21.69 58

6 80 684 Brayden Beasley 00:16:51.48 (59)

9 Ft. Recovery 00:14:09.69 6 207

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 679 Eli Lennartz 00:12:36.46 23

2 31 678 Evan Evers 00:13:10.52 30

3 45 681 Matthew Marchal 00:13:48.58 43

4 71 677 Drew Backs 00:15:22.49 55

5 73 682 Caleb Smith 00:15:50.42 56

6 77 680 Caden Marchal 00:16:17.13 (57)
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JH Boys - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 698 Nick Prenger 8th 00:11:15.01 Minster

2 2 671 Josh Schoen 8th 00:11:39.76 Coldwater

3 3 745 Xavier Samples 8th 00:11:41.80 Parkway

4 4 739 Zachary Rahm 7th 00:11:47.52 Versailles

5 5 721 Brayden Pohlman 8th 00:11:51.39 St. John's

6 6 716 Zach Rindler 8th 00:11:59.23 St. Henry

7 7 738 Ryan Pleiman 7th 00:11:59.61 Versailles

8 8 697 Jack Oliges 8th 00:12:01.25 Minster

9 9 720 Hank Kopack 8th 00:12:11.23 St. John's

10 10 690 D.J. Bensman 7th 00:12:12.04 Minster

11 11 748 Nathaniel Stolly 7th 00:12:13.84 Parkway

12 12 746 Eli Schumm 7th 00:12:15.29 Parkway

13 13 732 Cameron Magoto 8th 00:12:17.27 Versailles

14 14 728 Dylan Dunn 8th 00:12:18.64 Versailles

15 15 688 Ryan Stucke 7th 00:12:21.85 Marion Local

16 16 695 Louis Magoto 8th 00:12:22.88 Minster

17 17 744 Zach Rogers 8th 00:12:23.52 Parkway

18 18 689 Cole Tuente 8th 00:12:23.70 Marion Local

19 19 719 Isaiah Freewalt 8th 00:12:26.45 St. John's

20 0 708 Noah Holland 8th 00:12:26.97 New Knoxville

21 20 702 Avery Rohr 7th 00:12:28.22 New Bremen

22 21 735 Drew Meyer 7th 00:12:32.06 Versailles

23 22 707 Keegan Wells 8th 00:12:34.07 New Bremen

24 23 679 Eli Lennartz 8th 00:12:36.46 Ft. Recovery

25 24 660 Mason Ayers 8th 00:12:36.87 Coldwater

26 25 700 Will Hemmelgarn 7th 00:12:43.38 New Bremen

27 (26) 726 Gideon Beasley 7th 00:12:45.31 Versailles

28 (27) 729 Nick Gehret 8th 00:12:51.18 Versailles

29 28 712 Kyle Broering 8th 00:12:58.01 St. Henry

30 29 723 Andy Walpole 8th 00:13:02.38 St. John's

31 30 678 Evan Evers 8th 00:13:10.52 Ft. Recovery

32 31 687 Brody Otte 7th 00:13:11.88 Marion Local

33 32 718 Adrian Crespo 8th 00:13:12.09 St. John's

34 33 667 Brady Mathewson 8th 00:13:12.69 Coldwater

35 34 674 Carson Stammen 8th 00:13:13.93 Coldwater

36 35 685 Owen Kemper 7th 00:13:22.25 Marion Local

37 36 701 Andy Jiang 8th 00:13:24.03 New Bremen

38 0 730 Quentin Grillot 8th 00:13:28.39 Versailles

39 37 691 Connor Collins 8th 00:13:29.00 Minster

40 38 713 Reece Holdeide 7th 00:13:31.98 St. Henry

41 39 717 Logan Schmitz 7th 00:13:35.91 St. Henry

42 40 742 Duke Brehm 8th 00:13:36.90 Parkway

43 41 715 Ryan Mestemaker 8th 00:13:42.79 St. Henry

44 42 669 Russell Moorman 8th 00:13:47.81 Coldwater

45 43 681 Matthew Marchal 7th 00:13:48.58 Ft. Recovery

46 (44) 663 Owen Hamberg 8th 00:13:54.56 Coldwater

47 45 703 Tyler Schwartz 7th 00:13:55.85 New Bremen

48 (46) 675 Oliver Vickery 8th 00:13:59.55 Coldwater

49 (47) 722 Eli Swick 8th 00:14:00.15 St. John's

50 (48) 696 Owen Meyer 8th 00:14:00.36 Minster

51 0 676 Nico Zahn 8th 00:14:04.42 Coldwater
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52 0 709 Elijah Lammers 8th 00:14:10.14 New Knoxville

53 (49) 724 Riley Wenzlick 7th 00:14:12.17 St. John's

54 0 668 Drew Moorman 8th 00:14:24.57 Coldwater

55 (50) 714 Robert Howe 8th 00:14:26.36 St. Henry

56 0 727 Ben Brewer 8th 00:14:26.91 Versailles

57 (51) 694 Eli Huwer 7th 00:14:32.51 Minster

58 0 736 Joshua Myers 8th 00:14:33.14 Versailles

59 0 692 Carter Dirksen 8th 00:14:34.57 Minster

60 0 665 Zach Homan 8th 00:14:36.29 Coldwater

61 0 740 Austin Ruhenkamp 7th 00:14:41.65 Versailles

62 0 449 Carter 7Th Dirksen 7th 00:14:42.29 Minster

63 0 725 Lucas Alton 8th 00:14:42.50 Versailles

64 0 731 Waylon Keller 7th 00:14:47.13 Versailles

65 (52) 704 Jackson Suchland 8th 00:14:49.61 New Bremen

66 (53) 699 Eli Dues 7th 00:14:50.56 New Bremen

67 0 734 Grant McClurg 7th 00:14:51.51 Versailles

68 0 672 Jake Seitz 8th 00:14:51.73 Coldwater

69 (54) 747 Trevor Steans 8th 00:14:58.34 Parkway

70 0 662 Rudi Gross 8th 00:14:58.93 Coldwater

71 55 677 Drew Backs 8th 00:15:22.49 Ft. Recovery

72 0 693 Alex Felice 8th 00:15:24.87 Minster

73 56 682 Caleb Smith 7th 00:15:50.42 Ft. Recovery

74 0 706 Joshua Timmerman 7th 00:15:55.58 New Bremen

75 0 737 Mitchell Phlipot 7th 00:16:06.99 Versailles

76 0 705 Conner Sunderhaus 7th 00:16:15.46 New Bremen

77 (57) 680 Caden Marchal 8th 00:16:17.13 Ft. Recovery

78 58 686 Tommy Mescher 8th 00:16:21.69 Marion Local

79 0 733 Zac Mangen 7th 00:16:32.03 Versailles

80 (59) 684 Brayden Beasley 7th 00:16:51.48 Marion Local

81 0 741 Xavier Simon 7th 00:16:54.30 Versailles

82 0 711 Collin Miltner 7th 00:17:04.72 New Knoxville

83 (60) 743 Logan Fullenkamp 7th 00:17:41.55 Parkway

84 0 710 Liam Lammers 7th 00:17:54.46 New Knoxville

85 0 661 Kolton Gehm 7th 00:20:42.57 Coldwater
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